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& author é" startyr f |atitude & alloc &3 rand_alloc é’ tcases f tnoncases f ccases é" cnoncases
Ferguson 1933 55 Random allocation Random allo... ] 300 29 274
Aronson 1935 52 Random allocation Random allo... 4 119 1 128
Rosenthal 1041 42 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 17 1699 65 1600
Comstock 1947 33 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 5 2493 3 2338
Comstock 1949 18 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 186 50448 141 21197
Comstock 1950 33 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 27 16886 29 17825
Frimont 1950 13 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 3 5036 47 5761
Hart 1950 53 Random allocation Random allo... 62 13536 248 12619
Coetzee 1965 27 Random allocation Random allo... 29 7470 45 7232
Vandeviere 1965 18 Random allocation Random allo.. 8 2537 10 619
Willson 1968 13 Random allocation Random allo... 505 87886 499 87892
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Associations of short sleep duration with

prehypertension and hypertension among
Lithuanian children and adolescents: a

cross-sectional study

Disease Disease - Total
+
Exposure + a b a + b
Exposure - C d C + d
Total  3+c b+d N

wyl &
23188 g5 ‘\V/

Normal BP

Variables Prehypertension

n % n % OR (95% Cl) aOR' (95% CI)
Boys:
Sleep duration (h/dav):
=8 1424 80.5 316 665 1.00 1.00
/-<8 229 129 112 236 2.20(1.71-2.85) 1.86 (1.41-244)
</ 117 6.6 47 99 1.81% (1.26-2.59) 149% (1.01-2.19)

Kuciene R, Dulskiene V. Associations of short sleep duration with prehypertension and hypertension among Lithuanian
children and adolescents: a cross-sectional study. BMC Public Health. 2014 Dec;14(1):255.
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Associations of short sleep duration with
prehypertension and hypertension among
Lithuanian children and adolescents: a
cross-sectional study

Variables Normal BP Prehypertension

Disease Disease - Total n % n % OR (95% ClI) aOR' (95% Cl)
* Boys:
E +
XPOSHRE a b a+b Sleep duration (h/day);
- =8 1424 80.5 316 665 1.00 1.00
Exposure C d C+d
Total /-<8 229 129 112 236 2.20 (1.71-2.85) 1.86 (1.41-244)
ota
a+c b+d N <7 117 66 47 99 1.81% (1.26-2.59) 149* (1.01-2.19)
Disease + Disease - Total
Exposure + 1 1 2 229 a+ b
oot 316 1424 c+d
Total - a+c  b+d N
Kuciene R, Dulskiene V. Associations of short sleep duration with prehypertension and hypertension among Lithuanian
o7 ‘ children and adolescents: a cross-sectional study. BMC Public Health. 2014 Dec;14(1):255. | L)(l
A. Keshtkar MD, MPH, PhD ; TUMS / abkeshtkar@gmail.com / @amarafzar2011 = ) ).O )
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Associations of short sleep duration with
prehypertension and hypertension among
Lithuanian children and adolescents: a
cross-sectional study

Variables Normal BP Prehypertension

Disease Disease - Total n % n % OR (95% ClI) aOR' (95% Cl)
* Boys:
E +
XPOSHRE a b a+b Sleep duration (h/day);
- =8 1424 80.5 316 665 1.00 1.00
Exposure C d C+d
Total /-<8 229 129 112 236 2.20 (1.71-2.85) 1.86 (1.41-244)
ota
atc b+d N <7 117 66 47 99 1.81% (1.26-2.59) 149* (1.01-2.19)
: _ a.d
Disease + Disease - Total 0 R _—
b.c
Exposure + 112 229 a+b
a
et 316 1424  c+d rR - @+b)
- C
T2l atc  b+d N /(C +d)
Kuciene R, Dulskiene V. Associations of short sleep duration with prehypertension and hypertension among Lithuanian
o7 ‘ children and adolescents: a cross-sectional study. BMC Public Health. 2014 Dec;14(1):255. | L)(l
A. Keshtkar MD, MPH, PhD ; TUMS / abkeshtkar@gmail.com / @amarafzar2011 = ) ).O )
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Associations of short sleep duration with
prehypertension and hypertension among
Lithuanian children and adolescents: a
cross-sectional study

Variables Normal BP Prehypertension

Disease Disease - Total n % n % OR (95% ClI) aOR' (95% Cl)
* Boys:
E +
XPOSHRE a b a+b Sleep duration (h/day);
- =8 1424 80.5 316 665 1.00 1.00
Exposure C d C+d
Total /-<8 229 129 112 236 2.20 (1.71-2.85) 1.86 (1.41-244)
ota
a+c b+d N <7 117 66 47 99 1.81% (1.26-2.59) 149* (1.01-2.19)
Disease + Disease - Total 1 1 2 X 1 4 2 4
OR =
Exposure + 112 229 a+b 229 X 316
Exposure -
TPt 316 1424 c+d OR=220
Total  3+c b+d N
Kuciene R, Dulskiene V. Associations of short sleep duration with prehypertension and hypertension among Lithuanian
o7 ‘ children and adolescents: a cross-sectional study. BMC Public Health. 2014 Dec;14(1):255. | L)(l
A. Keshtkar MD, MPH, PhD ; TUMS / abkeshtkar@gmail.com / @amarafzar2011 = ) ).O )
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Published in final edited form as:
Clin Pedriatr (Phila). 2016 October ; 55(12): 1120—-1125. doi1:10.1177/0009922815615825.

Depression, Anxiety and Severity of Obesity in Adolescents: Is
Emotional Eating the Link?

L oot E 58 b (SBlo i) Bl o Aty Sl o Suad o Shuloxd) cataio aadllas g1t 33 V'
ol U1g> g3 4O (TS pudl

L) (o 1, (4g3190) Jisws ki sl 3 3190 (31l yaiio ORI clo w3 39 S 390 Figmd 3 axilix vV
4 ¢ dlio (1 SASL @ 4> g3 b Jbo i 35 a5 40 (T ! 1y dlilg gaiio g (BMI L w084
%000 2wl G99 Jlgw

Fox CK, Gross AC, Rudser KD, Foy AM, Kelly AS. Depression, anxiety, and severity of obesity in

U7 ‘& adolescents: is emotional eating the link?. Clinical pediatrics. 2016 Oct;55(12):1120-5. | L)‘T
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Published in final edited form as:
Clin Pedratr (Phila). 2016 October ; 55(12): 1120—1125. doi:10.1177/0009922815615825.

Depression, Anxiety and Severity of Obesity in Adolescents: Is
Emotional Eating the Link?

Patient characteristics; values presented are mean (SD) or N (%) where indicated.

Covariate Overall (N=102) PHQ<I11 (N=67) PHQ>11 (N=35) GAD<10(N=69) GAD>10 (N=33)
Age (years) 153 (1.87) 15.1 (1.95) 15.6 (1.66) 15.0 (1.87) 15.8 (1.75)
Non-white 34 (33.3%) 21 (31.3%) 13 (37.1%) 21 (30.4%) 13 (39.4%)
Male 35 (34.3%) 26 (38.8%) 9 (25.7%) 28 (40.6%) 7(21.2%)
BMI (kg/m2) 39.4 (7.81) 38.3 (7.48) 415 (8.08) 37.6 (6.8) 43.0 (8.59)
Severe obesity 85 (83.3%) 53 (79.1%) 32 (91.4%) 54 (78.3%) 31 (93.9%)
PHQ .56 (6.33) 4.72 (3.1) 15.9 (3.96) 5.77 (4.53) 14 4 (5.54)
GAD 6.66 (5.93) 3.85 (4.32) 12.0 (4.79) 3.07 (2.78) 14.2 (2.98)
PHQ>11 35 (34.3%) 0 (0.0%) 35 (100%) 10 (14.5%) 25 (75.8%)
GAD>10 33 (32.4%) 8 (11.9%) 25 (71.4%) 0 (0.0%) 33 (100.0%)
Emotional eating score 2.59 (1.05) 23(1.0) 3.13(0.95) 2.38(0.99) 3.02(1.06)

A. Keshtkar MD, MPH, PhD ; TUMS / abkeshtkar@gmail.com / @amarafzar2011

Fox CK, Gross AC, Rudser KD, Foy AM, Kelly AS. Depression, anxiety, and severity of obesity in
adolescents: is emotional eating the link?. Clinical pediatrics. 2016 Oct;55(12):1120-5.
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Published in final edited form as:
Clin Pedratr (Phila). 2016 October ; 55(12): 1120—1125. doi:10.1177/0009922815615825.

Depression, Anxiety and Severity of Obesity in Adolescents: Is
Emotional Eating the Link?

Patient characteristics; values presented are mean (SD) or N (%) where indicated.

Covariate Overall (N=102) PHQ<I11 (N=67) PHQ>11 (N=35) GAD<10(N=69) GAD>10 (N=33)
Age (years) 153 (1.87) 15.1 (1.95) 15.6 (1.66) 15.0 (1.87) 15.8 (1.75)
Non-white 34 (33.3%) 21 (31.3%) 13 (37.1%) 21 (30.4%) 13 (39.4%)
Male 35 (34.3%) 26 (38.8%) 9 (25.7%) 28 (40.6%) 7(21.2%)
BMI (kg/m2) 39.4 (7.81) 38.3 (7.48) 415 (8.08) 37.6 (6.8) 43.0 (8.59)
Severe obesity 85 (83.3%) 53 (79.1%) 32 (91.4%) 54 (78.3%) 31 (93.9%)
PHQ .56 (6.33) 4.72 (3.1) 15.9 (3.96) 5.77 (4.53) 14 4 (5.54)
GAD 6.66 (5.93) 3.85 (4.32) 12.0 (4.79) 3.07 (2.78) 14.2 (2.98)
PHQ>11 35 (34.3%) 0 (0.0%) 35 (100%) 10 (14.5%) 25 (75.8%)
GAD>10 33 (32.4%) 8 (11.9%) 25 (71.4%) 0 (0.0%) 33 (100.0%)
Emotional eating score 2.59 (1.05) 23(1.0) 3.13(0.95) 2.38(0.99) 3.02(1.06)

A. Keshtkar MD, MPH, PhD ; TUMS / abkeshtkar@gmail.com / @amarafzar2011

Fox CK, Gross AC, Rudser KD, Foy AM, Kelly AS. Depression, anxiety, and severity of obesity in
adolescents: is emotional eating the link?. Clinical pediatrics. 2016 Oct;55(12):1120-5.
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practical primer for t-tests and ANOVAs. Frontiers in psychology, 4, 62627.
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N (P) S 55 o yd s ghol R0 S g dw

Univariate analysis Multivariate analysis .
Variables HR (95%CI) Pvalue |HR(95%CD) | Pvalue SII S g g 93 uidd 0 )yl W &5 ) dlao 4o 1 S0
Age * . @ o~ P *
<45yearsvs. >45years | 0.98 (0.62-1.54) | 0.929 4>l GS"“J""’" E 999 § Swviuman Sl Wl
Histological grade 0.031 0.681 . . qa . s . =
— — — — o Crude HR oo li padlgdao 413 99 49 35 g g
G2 1.46 (0.51-4.18 0.486 0.76 (0.26-2.21 0.608 WY P 4
( ) ( ) ‘s‘ﬁ‘)sﬁ)Js&;éb““b‘ﬁélﬁo}éw’“‘
G3 2.53(0.91-7.03) 0.075 0.93 (0.32-2.70) 0.899
Tumor size smu °°hT })BTQQ Cﬂ&!é
>4vs. <4 2.35 (1.46-3.78) <0.001 | 1.21(0.72-2.04) 0.475
Lymph node metastasis
Positive vs. Negative 4.77 (2.83-8.04) <0.001 2.74 (1.51-4.98) 0.001

Lymphovascular invasion Ln(2l46) = 0l90
Yes vs. N 2.53(1.02-6.28) 0.045 1.84 (0.69-4.96) 0.221
—— Ln(1.52) = 0.42

FIGO stage <0.001 <0.001
i e Ret Ln(3.96) = 1.38
IB 497 (1.77-13.90) 0.002 3.06 (1.03-9.62) 0.048

IIA 14.00 (4.94-39.68) | <0.001 |7.33(2.24-24.05) | 0.001 SE = (1_38 = 0_42) / 3.92 = 0.25

SII
>475 vs. <475 2.46 (1.52-3.96) <0.001 |2.53(1.32-4.83) 0.005
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Rosenthal
Comstock
Comstock
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Hart
Coetzee
Vandeviere
Willson

J statyr & laitude & alloc

1933
1935
1941
1947
1949
1950
1950
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1965
1965
1968

55 Random allocation Random allo...
52 Random allocation Random allo...
42 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy...
33 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy...
18 Alternation/systematic all... Aternation/sy...
33 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy...
13 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy...

53 Random allocation Random allo...
21 Random allocation Random allo...
18 Random allocation Random allo..
13 Random allocation Random allo...

b
4

17

186
27
33
62
29

505

300
119
1699
2493
50448
16886
5036
13536
7470
2537
87886

& rand_alloc é) fcases é’ fnoncases é’ ccases é’ cnoncases

29
"
65

141
29
47

243
45
10

499

274
128
1600
2338
27197
17825
5761
12619
7232
619
87892
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Wide jbsls : SPSS 41310 5 8 SwwdlS 536TGo gLss sl

20 50 5199 9995 3 b 0y S0 o caxille & slus

dhauthor & year ghcounty ¢ latitude ¢ daily_dose b follow_up & nvitd ¢ n_placebo g healthy & female_perc ¢ oddsratio ¢ LL_or ¢ UL_or |

1 Aloia 2007 USA 42 1200 36 104 104 1 100 25 110 58
2 Bergman 2012 Sweden 59 4000 12 62 62 0 73 48 250 91
3 Camargo 2012 Mongolia 48 300 2 141 103 1 48 49 310 19
4 Jorde 2012 Norway . 3344 3 289 280 1 43 93 520 1.64
5 Laaksi 2010 Finland 61 400 6 80 84 1 0 67 380 1.17
6 Lehouck 2012 Netherland 50 3333 12 91 91 0 20 48 290 91
7 Li-Ng 2009 USA 41 2000 3 78 70 1 80 79 410 1.54
8 Majak 2011 Poland 51 500 6 24 24 0 33 24 060 90
9  Manaseki 2012 Afghanistan 33 400 3 224 229 0 44 60 410 .88
10 Manaseki 2010 Afghanistan 33 1296 18 1524 1522 1 48 1.04 920 1.19
11 Murdoch 2012 New zealand 43 3653 18 161 161 1 75 92 620 1.37

Urashima 2010 Japan 40 1200 4 167 167 1 44 53 280 99
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SGA Dodds
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SGA Legge
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LBW Heikkinen
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@4 design
2012 pop cohort
2012 pop cohort
2012 pop cohort
2014 specific cohort
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2012 specific cohort
2012 specific cohort
2012 pop cohort
2012 pop cohort
2012 pop cohort

& study_stat & follow_year
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& author é" startyr f |atitude &{J alloc &3 rand_alloc é’ tcases é" tnoncases é" ccases é" cnoncases
Ferguson 1933 55 Random allocation Random allo... ] 300 29 274
Aronson 1935 52 Random allocation Random allo... 4 119 11 128
Rosenthal 1941 42 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 17 1699 65 1600
Comstock 1947 33 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 5 2493 3 2338
Comstock 1949 18 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 186 50448 141 21197
Comstock 1950 33 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 27 16886 29 17825
Frimont 1950 13 Alternation/systematic all... Alternation/sy... 3 5036 47 5761
Hart 1950 53 Random allocation Random allo... 62 13536 248 12619
Coetzee 1965 27 Random allocation Random allo... 29 7470 45 7232
Vandeviere 1965 18 Random allocation Random allo... 8 2537 10 619
Willson 1968 13 Random allocation Random allo... 505 87386 499 87892
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